Exhibit 99.1

- 1 - 234;5 6 78 94:; = 9:5?@;@;A B; C A D;A EF3GA ; AHIJ 6@A K?@4 H =? L;: 6 DM=NCO= KLPLBEQ RM3;?SAT 3;46J H 4G6;:G @G4H ;4@A 6G4; AH@3;6S 4 H @A4G IT?A L;JAH @4GJ?@4 H J@5 4TU Q4 9:5?@4 H V =; ?56 78 W IJ G6 ; Z[\ ;6H@AT ;G6 ; BTS ;G6 ; M K@;4 H ;A4G EF3GA R=;4 U ] ; 94;3 H R@4 HU 7_V Q ;36@S4;A IJ M26H@A6T 9G6 ; =:?5 6 :4G;6@; H`6@;46H ;G6 ; 6 J: M:4G;6@; H`6@;46H ;G6 3S@4J aJA3 43J;; S6 3H@A ?;A4G bc O9Q O9Q cb LA36 `H36 RdU O9Q aJA3 43J;; 4G ?;A4G bc O9Q O9Q cb 7 IJ G6 ; Z[\ ;6H@AT ;G6 ; BTS ;G6 ; a K@;4 H ;A4G EF3GA R=;4 U =; 94;3 H R@4 HU 7_V Q ;36@S4;A IJ a26H@A6T 9G6 ; =:?5 6 :4G;6@; H`6@;46H ;G6 ; 6 J: M:4G;6@; H`6@;46H ;G6 3S@4J aJA3 43J;; S6 3H@A ?;A4G 7b O9Q O9Q 7b LA36 `H36 RdU O9Q aJA3 43J;; 4G ?;A4G 7b O9Q O9Q 7b B;4J :4G;6@; H`6@;46H ;G6 3S@4J G AH4G ?;A4GO9Q 7b

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

- ! "#$%

- $ %'()

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

- '() *+ ) ,-. +/012 )*+ ) 324 )*+ ) 5 60)7 / 17* 89:*1 ; = ) ?7:@ / ;0 ()7 /= A;B C ):+0471 8 17) 57 4+0: ; 4(0:D = 'E+ 1:2 5FE17 C7 17 ; A= G 1 +( H 701 4+( /7 ;0 4(0:D = I1:+ )J /:+) ;K=01)E / )*+ ) ;9:(E/01 7+ )E+2 )*+ )= /E+01 7* F17* 4E+)17 * + ;8= I1:+ )J /:+) ;K=01 7+ )E+2 *+ ) /E+01 7* F17* 4E+)17 * + ;8A= EFD + )*+ ) / F / + + 4E:*) / +:1 (701 DE7 17 2 :1 (/ ) 7:() 7* F17* ; -= = '1 +)01 '() L+/012 )*+ ) 7'() 5+/012 )*+ ) MN A '() *+ ) ,-. +/012 )*+ ) 324 )*+ ) L 60)7 / 17* 89:*1 ; = < ?7:@ / ;0 ()7 /= A;B C ):+0471 8 17) 57 4+0: ; 4(0:D = 'E+ 1:2 5FE17 C7 17 ; A= G 1 +( H 701 4+( /7 ;0 4(0:D = I1:+ )J /:+) ;K=01)E / )*+ ) ;9:(E/01 7+ )E+2 )*+ )= /E+01 7* F17* 4E+)17 * + ;8= I1:+ )J /:+) ;K=01 7+ )E+2 *+ ) /E+01 7* F17* 4E+)17 * + ;8A= EFD + )*+ ) / F / + + 4E:*) / +:1 (701 DE7 17 2 :1 (/ ) 7:() 7* F17* ; -= = '1 +)01 '() L+/012 )*+ ) 7'() 5+/012 )*+ ) KMN I1:+ )J /:+) ;K=01)E / *+ ) ;9:(E/01 7+ )E+2 *+ )=O MN ,-. +/012 )*+ ) 5;8 = I1:+ )J /:+) ;K=01)E / *+ ) ;9:(E/01 7+ )E+2 *+ )=O KMN ,-. +/012 )*+ ) L;8 = I1:+ )J /:+) ;K=017+ )E+2 *+ )O ,-. +/012 )*+ ) 5;8 A= I1:+ )J /:+) ;K=017+ )E+2 *+ )O ,-. +/012 )*+ ) L;8 A= 37( 01:+ )J /:+) ;K=01)E / *+ ) ;9:(E/01 7+ )E+2 *+ )= /E+01 7* F17* ;0 37( 5 78 =O -;ANP ,-. +/012 )*+ ) 5 37( 01:+ )J /:+) ;K=01)E / *+ ) ;9:(E/01 7+ )E+2 *+ )= /E+01 7* F17* ;0 37( 5 78 =O KMN ,-. +/012 )*+ ) L 37( 01:+ )J /:+) ;K=017+ )E+2 *+ ) /E+01 7* F17* ;0 37( 5 A78 A=O ,-. +/012 )*+ ) 5 37( 01:+ )J /:+) ;K=017+ )E+2 *+ ) /E+01 7* F17* ;0 37( 5 A78 A=O ,-. +/012 )*+ ) L

-

- *+,-.

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

- "